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Viraj Deochake 161459 I-2 32 viraj.deochake16@vit.edu 09403303933 Aviz Software Private Limited rahuld@gmail.com ABB
Akash Alekar 172157 I-2 05 akash.alekar17@vit.edu 7038153257 Axonet Emsys Private Limited ajay.nagarkar@axonet-emsys.com ABB
Nishika Agrawal 161137 I-2 3 nishika.agrawal16@vit.edu 09766618332 Cravatex Brands Ltd. shailesh.agrawal@cravatexbrands.com ABB
Hrishikesh Kulkarni 161509 I-2 60 hrishikesh.kulkarni16@vit.edu 8793289398 Einfochips nikita.srivastava@einfochips.com ABB
Mohammed Tawfiq 161841 J-2 51 mohammed.beshr16@vit.edu 9067688450 Electronet 2709kj8@gmail.com ABB
Shivani Magdum 161341 J-2 37 shivani.magdum16@vit.edu 07588667711 Exa Mobility India Pvt Ltd shivamkavathe.exa@gmail.com ABB
Harshit Anil Shukla 161551 J-2 38 harshit.shukla16@vit.edu 8788483056 Flipick Private Limited Pratik.ghonge@flipick.com ABB

MILIND SURESH SUTAR 161703 J-2 11 milind.sutar16@vit.edu 7719944601 Fourier Technologies lalit.bhatt@nuro.tech AKT
Amol Chandrakant Vaidya 172086 J-2 52 amol.vaidya17@vit.edu 7758081592 Gateej Engineering Company Sachin.thakare7071@gmail.com AKT
Chinmay Shrikant Telkikar 172110 J-2 49 chinmay.telkikar17@vit.edu 8657532690 Gateej Engineering Company Sachin.thakare7071@gmail.com AKT
Rushikesh Purushottam Banchare 161445 I-2 12 rushikesh.banchare16@vit.edu 8788373547 Gateej Engineering Company Sachin.thakare7071@gmail.com AKT
Rohan Ravindra Thokade 161302 J-2 51 rohan.thokade16@vit.edu 9960755483 Gateej Engineering Company sachin.thakare7071@gmail.com AKT
Adnan Mulla 161769 J-2 16 adnan.mulla16@vit.edu 09146069054 Indkarta NA AKT
Rahul Bhide 161736 I-2 16 rahul.bhide16@vit.edu 08454033398 Jio surendra.narware@ril.com AKT

Madhav Jayant Ghulghule 161455 I-2 32 madhav.ghulghule16@vit.edu 8975143526 Akhilesh Electricals akhilesh.s.deo@gmail.com AMC
Akshay Ghane 161508 I-2 30 akshay.ghane16@vit.edu 9766144833 Akhilesh Electricals akhilesh.s.deo@gmail.com AMC
Akshay bhimaraya metri 161765 J-2 10 akshay.metri16@vit.edu 7020046572 AltaTecnologia Solutions Pvt. Ltd. hrishikesh.hirde@altatechnologies.tech AMC
Sharvil Joshi 161249 I-2 47 sharvil.joshi16@vit.edu 9403327613 AltaTecnologia Solutions Pvt. Ltd. hrishikesh.hirde@altatechnologia.tech AMC
Harish Algat 161236 I-2 6 harish.algat16@vit.edu 8668291341 AltaTecnologia Solutions Pvt. Ltd. hrishikesh.hirde@altatechnologia.tech AMC
Jay Padgilwar 172017 I-2 44 jay.padgilwar17@vit.edu 9657161505 ARAV Systems pvt ltd ashish@aravsystems.com AMC
Pralhad Ramdas Vaishnav 161136 J-2 53 pralhad.vaishnav16@vit.edu 09822977448 Artee Flow Controls Pvt LTD Suhas.deshpande@arteeflow.com AMC

Ajinkya Aniruddha Ketkar 161003 I-2 53 ajinkya.ketkar16@vit.edu 8087051210 Michelin India Pvt limited saurabh.gupta@michelin.com DGK
Nandita Singh 161799 J-2 39 nandita.singh16@vit.edu 7020679213 Musafir Hrpune@in.musafir.com DGK
Hrishikesh Ashutosh Deshpande 161808 I-2 25 hrishikesh.deshpande16@vit.edu 9011667476 Peaku demand baffle techno pvt ltd akashingle2993@gmail.com DGK
Rohit Kulkarni 161248 I-2 62 rohit.kulkarni16@vit.edu 7218066654 Perennial System trunal.thakre@perennialsys.com DGK
Saurabh Gandhi 161211 I-2 29 saurabh.gandhi16@vit.edu 8600207220 Photon Legal prayank.khandelwal@photonlegal.com DGK
Runay Ramdas Dhaygude 161424 I-2 26 runay.dhaygude16@vit.edu 8879052555 Radix Health amol.jore@radixhealth.com DGK
Chandrakant narsing hotkar 161470 I-2 40 chandrakant.hotkar16@vit.edu 9175050740 Zettaone technology vinod.joshi@zettaone.com DGK

Ankita Dharmendra Mane 172103 J-2 7 ankita.mane17@vit.edu +917058415891 Forbes Marshall u.gaikwad@forbesmarshall.com MBT
Bhushan Barse 161231 I-2 15 bhushan.barse16@vit.edu 8888548451 Aspire India facility services private limited ajinkyap777@gmail.com MBT
Sakshi Prashant Aher 161755 I-2 4 sakshi.aher16@vit.edu 9284357245 John Deere - MBT
Shivprasad Borse 161212 I-2 18 shivprasad.borse16@vit.edu 7775092081 Vimal Solar Pvt. Ltd. Vimalsolarbsl@gmail.com MBT
Sakshi Wadaskar 172037 J-2 30 sakshi.wadaskar17@vit.edu 8237817093 Viprush technologies angadskulkarni@gmail.com MBT
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Venugopal Bang 161305 I-2 13 venugopal.bang16@vit.edu 8308804747 Vitronics Control meghabhalerao27@gmail.com MBT
Shraddha Howal 161560 I-2 41 shraddha.howal16@vit.edu 8830474692 Waylo avik@thewaylo.com MBT

Apurva Mahesh Rajmane 161105 J-2 24 apurva.rajmane16@vit.edu 8805414966 Automate Engineering akhilesh.s.deo@gmail.com MER
Purva Rakhade 161357 J-2 25 purva.rakhade16@vit.edu 9421009234 Automate Engineering akhilesh.s.deo@gmail.com MER
Rutuja Gorakhnath Vartale 172126 J-2 54 rutuja.vartale17@vit.edu 9284216131 Automate Engineering akhilesh.s.deo@gmail.com MER
Prasad Nagare 161285 J-2 18 prasad.nagare16@vit.edu 7218362529 Automate Engineering connect.automate@gmail.com MER
KANCHAN HEMRAJ SHINDE 161198 I-2 51 kanchan.shinde16@vit.edu 9130409628 Automate Engineering akhilesh.s.deo@gmail.com MER
Kamble Supriya Prakash 172149 I-2 50 supriya.kamble17@vit.edu 9284256398 Automative Engineering akhilesh.s.deo@gmail.com MER
Girija Manoj Nimbhorkar 172004 J-2 20 girija.nimbhorkar17@vit.edu 9405975040 Automative Engineering akhilesh.s.deo@gmail.com MER

Sahil Sunil Hankare 161290 I-2 38 sahil.hankare16@vit.edu 9175993282 Bhagyashree Accessories Pvt. Ltd. satya.chitale@gmail.com MMS
Sumit Bhosale 161561 I-2 17 sumit.bhosale16@vit.edu 9834492029 Bizamica software pvt. limited NA MMS
Shounak Tambe 161106 J-2 55 shounak.tambe16@vit.edu 9766010529 Cognizant Technology Solutions Mohit.Kariya@cognizant.com MMS
Vaishnavi Sachin Shastri 172120 J-2 34 vaishnavi.shastri17@vit.edu 8275049555 Cognizant Technology Solutions Vinayak.Hiremath@cognizant.com MMS
Saurabh Gade 161054 J-2 32 saurabh.gade16@vit.edu 9890245378 Cognizant Technology Solutions Mohit.Kariya@cognizant.com MMS
Pranay Halmare 161684 I-2 37 pranay.halmare16@vit.edu 8208708337 Cognizant Technology Solutions Mohit.Kariya@cognizant.com MMS
Shreeram Seshathri 161429 J-2 33 seshathri.shreeram16@vit.edu 9920401902 VIT, Pune mrunal.shidore@vit.edu MMS

Himanshu Sanjay Nemade 161255 J-2 19 himanshu.nemade16@vit.edu 9552187028 M. S. INFOTECH niyaj7860@gmail.com SML
Rameshwar Suryawanshi 161532 J-2 45 rameshwar.suryawanshi16@vit.edu 7719889176 M. S. INFOTECH niyaj7860@gmail.com SML
Kukale Shyamsundar 161328 I-2 58 shyamsundar.kukale16@vit.edu 8308547269 M. S. INFOTECH niyaj7860@gmail.com SML
Yogesh kadam 161344 I-2 48 yogesh.kadam16@vit.edu 7083735663 M. S. INFOTECH niyaj7860@gmail.com SML
Sarang Rajesh Deshmukh 161879 I-2 24 sarang.deshmukh16@vit.edu 8087567367 Mechatronics Technical System mechatronics.t.sys@gmail.com SML
Sumit Tade 161567 J-2 47 sumit.tade16@vit.edu 7276715225 Mechatronics Technical System mechatronics.t.sys@gmail.com SML
Kedar Dhananjay Debadwar 161152 I-2 22 kedar.debadwar16@vit.edu 8600775655 Mechatronics Technical System mechatronics.t.sys@gmail.com SML

Sandesh Malvankar 161617 J-2 5 sandesh.malvankar16@vit.edu 8888039154 Raja Software Labs prakhar@rajasoftwarelabs.com SPB
Saurabh Joshi 161182 I-2 46 saurabh.joshi16@vit.edu 09607559532 Sheyna Tech Yarns anand.katti@shyenatechyarns.com SPB
Varun Gujarathi 161513 I-2 35 varun.gujarathi16@vit.edu 08446025911 Shyena Tech Yarns anand.katti@shyenatechyarns.com SPB
Mohit Kotecha 161087 I-2 56 mohit.kotecha16@vit.edu 9960790764 Soar Renewable Energies pvt ltd Kailashborse@soargreen.com SPB
Ashutosh Shingane 161227 J-2 37 ashutosh.shingane16@vit.edu 7709673148 SPORDIA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED sunil.kulkarni@sportsseam.com SPB
Neha Joshi 161356 I-2 45 neha.joshi16@vit.edu 9420492811 SPORDIA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED sunil.kulkarni@sportsseam.com SPB
Varad Kitey 172060 I-2 54 varad.kitey17@vit.edu 8600494852 Startup Talky shubham@startuptalky.com SPB

Aditi Lahane 161359 J-2 01 aditi.lahane16@vit.edu 9130101121 Sthapatya Consultancy pvt ltd Prashant.doifode@gmail.com SVK
Mahima Barate 161401 I-2 54 mahima.barate16@vit.edu 9421746834 Sumago pvt.ltd info@sumagoinfotech.com SVK
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Mayuri Chitte 161697 I-2 20 mayuri.chitte16@vit.edu 8850113831 SysTech Solutions nileshpatil113@gmail.com SVK
Aishwarya Dhulugade 172053 I-2 28 aishwarya.dhulugade17@vit.edu 9075893510 TATA Elxsi parabamit@tataelxsi.co.in SVK
Sagar Sonar 161620 J-2 41 sagar.sonar16@vit.edu 9423692692 TATA Elxsi abhijit.n@tataelxsi.co.in SVK
Sakshi Ambatkar 161834 I-2 7 sakshi.ambatkar16@vit.edu 9975531162 Tushu infotech tushuinfotech@gmail.com SVK
Pawankumar Jagan Rathod 161713 J-2 27 pawankumar.rathod16@vit.edu 8999379210 UL systems and amp control Pvt.ltd milind.kandkumbkar.ulepl.com SVK

Samyak Padwekar 161411 J-2 22 samyak.padwekar16@vit.edu 7020752393 Stem Square stemsquare@gmail.com VDG
Akshita Hedaoo 161428 I-2 39 akshita.hedaoo16@vit.edu 9769094513 Stem Square stemsquare@gmail.com VDG
Virbhadra Kaulwar 161164 I-2 43 virbhadra.kaulwar16@vit.edu 9730336431 Stem Square stemsquare@gmail.com VDG

Shrinath Dhote 172072 I-2 27 shrinath.dhote17@vit.edu 9657535438 CUEMATH daksh@cuemath.com VPP
Anuja Gundecha 161298 I-2 36 anuja.gundecha16@vit.edu 8806121000 CUEMATH daksh@cuemath.com VPP
Anil Pachare 172026 J-2 21 anil.pachare17@vit.edu 9922979499 Digitronics Pune digismps@gmail.com VPP
Pranal.Shankar.Atram 161652 I-2 10 pranal.atram16@vit.edu 9823812937 Edumech Solutions PVT LTD edumechsolution@gmail.com VPP
Hrushikesh Ravindra Kolambekar 172020 I-2 55 hrushikesh.kolambekar17@vit.edu 9764233454 Edumech Solutions PVT LTD edumechsolution@gmail.com VPP
Pratik Sanjay Jagtap 172154 I-2 43 pratik.jagtap17@vit.edu 8411821311 Edumech Solutions PVT LTD edumechsolution@gmail.com VPP
Ashutosh Anilrao Mukhedkar 172148 J-2 15 ashutosh.mukhedkar17@vit.edu 8999626808 Edumech Solutions PVT LTD edumechsolution@gmail.com VPP


